
  Year 10 Mocks Timetable 2024 
   

  

 Date Before break After break 

Mon 24-Jun NO EXAMS NO EXAMS 

Tue 25-Jun French/Spanish Writing – 1 hour English Language – 1 hr 45 

Wed 26-Jun  NO EXAMS  NO EXAMS 

Thu 27-Jun 
Latin Language – 1 hour 

German Writing – 1 hour 
Spanish catch-up (2) 

D & T – 2 hrs 
Food – 1 hr 45 

Fri 28-Jun Maths – 1 hr 30 Geography – 1 hr 30 

 
    

Mon 01-Jul History – 1 hr Media – 1 hr 30 
German Reading – 1 hour 

Tue 02-Jul French/Spanish Reading – 1 hour  RE – 1 hr 45 

Wed 03-Jul PE – 1 hour 15 
Spanish catch-up (2) Computing – 2 hours 

Thu 04-Jul Latin Literature – 45 mins Drama – 1 hr 45 
Music – 1 hour 

Fri 05-Jul Catch-up 1 Catch-up 2  
 

 

 
 


